Startliste SwissAustria Masters 2006, 1. Runde

Samstag, 02. September 2006

Mehrzweck-Turnhalle Thurzelg in CH-9245 Oberbtiren

Nr. Zeit
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02.08.2006 MK

13.15
13.23
13.31
13.39
13.47
13.55
14.03
14.11
14.19
14.27

14.55
15.03
15.11
15.19
15.27
15.35
15.43
15.51
15.59
16.07

16.30
16.38
16.46
16.54
17.02
17.10
17.18
17.26
17.34

18.00
18.08
18.16
18.24
18.32
18.40
18.48
18.56

Kat.

ler F
der A
lerH
2erF
2er F
2erH
lerH
2erH
ler F
ler F

6er A
2er F
2erF
lerH
2erH
der A
ler F
6er A
der A
ler F

2er F
ler F
der A
2er F
lerH
ler F
ler F
ler F
2er F

lerH
der A
lerH
ler F
ler F
ler F
lerH
ler F

Name

Binggeli Seline

Luzern

Frick Manel

Gyger Andrea/Wild Patricia

Schmid Rebekka/Hammerschmidt Fabienne

Jost Beni/Schmid Joel
Lins Thomas

Fah Thomas/Fah Christian
Wackerlin Stephanie
Heinz Theres

Pause

Luzern

Nitz Tamara/Tagwercher Claudia
Ehrne Katharina/Bohler Melanie
Engel René

Matla Lukas/Musu Stefan

Baar 1

Bommeli Nina

Uzwil

Baar 2

Mérth Melanie

Pause

Morf Barbara/Geier Franziska
Weber Michaela

Uzwil 3

Bernegger Letizia/Stahel Seraina
Kasermann Philip

Biichi Rahel

Abderhalden Sandra

Kélin Anita

Heimpel Simone/Heimpel Sarina

Pause

Schairer Sven

Uzwil 1

Brugger Michael
Metelko-Micheluzzi Daniela
Kohl Sarah

Scheu Anja

Blab Florian

Beck Sandra

Pause

Verein

CH - ATB Luzern

CH - ATB Luzern

A - OAMTC RV Sulz

CH - Pfungen/Hombrechtikon
CH - ATB Uzwil

CH - ATB Uzwil

A - OAMTC RC Altenstadt
CH - Zeiningen

CH - Neuhausen

CH - Mohlin

CH - ATB Luzern

A - ARBO RC 11er Meiningen
A - OAMTC RC Altenstadt

D - Ernsthausen

D - Wanderlust Hochheide
CH - ATB Baar

CH - Freie Radler Stafa

CH - ATB Uzwil

CH - ATB Baar

A - ARBO RC 11er Meiningen

CH - ATB Hombrechtikon
CH - Freie Radler Stafa
CH - ATB Uzwil

CH - RMV Pfungen

CH - Nidau

CH - Freie Radler Stafa
CH - Freie Radler Stafa
CH - Freie Radler Stafa
D - Bad Schussenried

D - Tailfingen

CH - ATB Uzwil

D - Ailingen

A - ARBO Bregenz

A - ARBO RC 11er Meiningen
D - Tailfingen

D - Ailingen

D - Trillfingen

einger.

311.00
364.40
302.00
278.40
280.00
295.00
313.00
300.00
307.80
319.20

364.00
291.00
292.00
322.40
306.80
339.80
318.40
350.00
317.20
319.20

300.80
321.40
349.20
307.40
312.00
316.40
320.40
327.80
308.40

344.40
369.80
348.20
334.00
335.40
335.60
350.60
336.00

ausgef.
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38
39
40
41
42
43
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45
46
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19.20
19.28
19.36
19.44
19.52
20.00
20.08
20.16
20.24

Kat.

der A
der A
der A
2erH
ler F
der A
2er F
2erH
2er F

Name

Stafa

Uzwil 2

Hohenems

Niederberger Felix/Niederberger Jonas
Boller Denise

Hombrechtikon

Schultheis Katrin/Sprinkmeier Sandra
Altvater Simon/Kunert Nico

Ingelfinger Carolin/Knaack Katja

Siegerehrung Tageswertung

Verein

CH - Freie Radler Stafa

CH - ATB Uzwil

A - OAMTC RV Hohenems

D - Nattheim

A - OAMTC RC bohler Gisingen
CH - ATB Hombrechtikon

D - Mainz Ebersheim

D - Magstadt

D - Erlenbach

einger.

352.80
361.00
362.80
329.60
339.00
365.00
320.00
335.40
326.40

ausgef.
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